Cognome
Aglietti
Ammannati
Balzanti
Benassi
Bigazzi
Boni
Bonomelli
Chiarini
Del Giudice
Di Marzio
Fantozzi
Fato
Ferrara
Ferretti
Giorgi
Macri
Mazza
Mazzoni
Meoni
Mugnaioni
Pasquarelli
Poggini
Rossi
Squillace
Vazzoler

Nome
Paola
Roberta
Simona
Laura
Sabrina
Ornella
Romina
Giulia
Francesca
Fabrizia
Vera
Cristina
Simone
Irene
Vittoria
Pasquale Carmine
Paola
Francesco
Alessandra
Samantha
Nicola
Beatrice
Stefano
Domenico
Alessia

Data di nascita

23/11/83
28/05/62
14/08/86
09/07/72
26/03/85
28/05/84
29/03/76
25/05/72
27/04/83
14/04/72
14/05/75
05/05/79
23/02/83
09/03/83
22/09/87
24/12/84
03/10/70
01/12/84
23/11/67
28/07/71
25/02/77
30/09/75
02/07/78
25/07/83
29/02/80

Totale
58
36
42
46
54
38
38
53
44
49
36
49
40
51
55
49
48
46
34
36
50
42
48
55
49



